Maryland Office of Minority Health and Health Disparities Seventh Annual Health Disparities Conference

"The Maryland Health Disparities Bazaar: A Unique Event to Promote the Exchange of Health Marketing Strategies"

Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene - Baltimore, MD Wednesday, June 16, 2010

Conference Co-Sponsor

Department of Health and Mental Hygiene, Office of Communications

MHHD CONFERENCE PLANNING TEAM

Dr. Carlessia A. Hussein	Ms. Arlee W. Gist	Ms. Toyin Fatogun
Ms. Truemenda Green	Ms. Kimberly Hiner	Ms. Juanette Reece
Ms. Vanessa Jordan	Dr. David Mann	Mr. Abraham Marfo
Ms. Monica McCann	Dr. Mary Russell	Ms. Diane Walker
Mr. Cabriel Hacken	Ma Jamifan Zananiah	

Mr. Gabriel Uagbor Ms. Jennifer Zonarich

GUEST PRESENTERS, SPEAKERS AND DISCUSSANTS

Keith Colston Native America's People (NAP) Delegate Joseline A. Peña-Melnyk Mr. John Colmers Ms. Frances Phillips Delegate Shirley Nathan-Pulliam

Mr. Michael GoldenLt. Col. (ret) Quentin Banks, Jr.Ms. Monique LyleMs. Renee CohenMs. Fredette WestDr. Russell DavisMs. Joyce HunterMs. Tracee BryantMr. Todd Scott

Mr. Dan Wiznitzer Dr. Bonnie Braun

Tabletop Presenters (Please see included list for participating organizations)

VOLUNTEERS

Thank you to the many volunteers and staff at the Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene who have assisted in making the Seventh Annual Maryland Health Disparities Conference a success! Sincere appreciation is extended to the DHMH Office of Communications; Maryland Department of General Services (DGS); DGS Maryland Capitol Police; and Baltimore City Health Department.

Office of Minority Health and Health Disparities - Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene

201 West Preston Street, Room 500, Baltimore, MD 21201 Phone: 410-767-7117 Fax: 410-333-5100

E-mail: healthdisparities@dhmh.state.md.us Web: www.dhmh.maryland.gov/hd

Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene

The services and facilities of the Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene (DHMH) are operated on a non-discriminatory basis. This policy prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, sex, or national origin and applies to the provisions of employment and granting of advantages, privileges and accommodations.

The Department, in compliance with the Americans With Disabilities Act, ensures that qualified individuals with disabilities are given an opportunity to participate in and benefit from DHMH services, programs, benefits, and employment opportunities.